5
Pneumatic Tools for Professionals:
Grinding Spindles and Robot Tools
�
Experts know why they count
on BIAX tools:
QUALITY wherever you look.
BIAX - Over 85 years of quality.

π  n
 30
 Type designation
 Motor type
 Order number
 Speed min -1
 Power Watt
 Front bearing set
 Collet type mm
 Max. collet diameter mm
 Max. tool diameter
  Carbide tools mm
  Profile grinding wheels mm
 Direction of rotation
 Exhaust air direction
 Air consumption unter load l/min
 Noise level dB (A)
 Weight g
 Connection thread
 Hose unit
 Order number
 Hose length m
 Air hose diameter mm
 Hose unit included
Tool mounting hole
 T 29-100 T 27-65 T 27-40 SA
 Oil-free turbine motor Oil-free turbine motor Oil-free turbine motor
 150 420 100 150 420 200 150 420 210
 100.000 65.000 40.000
 80
 single single double
 ZG 5/3 ZG 5/3 ZG 4/5
 3 3 5
 3 6 5
 5 8 10
 clockwise clockwise clockwise
 forward rear rear
 180 180 180
 70 70 70
 290 485 510
 R 1/8” R 1/8” R 1/8”
 001 366 537 001 366 502 001 366 502
 1,5 3 3
 4,5 7 7
 no no no
T 29-100
T 27-65
T 27-40 SA
�
T  29 - 100
This turbine grinder with
100  000 min -1 and a flexible storage
at the front, is very suitable to mill
and grind by parts with those a
ratterfreie surface is required. Main
operational area is drilling ruber
with the Automobile suppliers,too.
T 27-40 SA
The Model T27-40 SA with the redu-
ced number of revolutions of 40,000
1/min. with 3 bar operating pressure
it is very suitable to use this tool for
drilling ruber. as example the shown
clamping block stored is equipped
with O-rings inside. By the flexible
storage of the entire machine this
turbine grinder works vibration-
poor. In the machine the collet Type
ZG 4 5 mm is inserted.
number to order collet:
008 011 390
further collets in the diameter 1-5
mm are in the gradations 0,5 mm on

4480 4480 4700 6500 4700
R 1/8“ R 1/8“ R 1/8“ R 1/4“ R 1/8“
 Type designation
 Integrated grinding spindle
 Order no. with regulating valve HSK 100
 Order no. without regulating valve  HSK 100
 Order no. with regulating valve HSK 63
 Order no. without regulating valve HSK 63
 Speed [ min -1 ]:
 Power [ Watt ]:
 Tool mounting hole
 Collet type [ mm ]:
 Direction of rotation
 Exhaust air direction
 Weight [ g ]:
 Air inlet
1�
Robot system
with deflection and HSK tool fitting
RWA-HSK System
These tools are variant of
the BIAX RWA line.
(Page 10)
The HSK 100 or HSK 63 tool
fitting allows the use of
RWA spindles in machine
tools. For the individual
adjustment of the contact
pressure the tools with or
without regulating valve are
available.
Further technical details for  RWA 5-12-HSK on request.
RWA 2-22 - HSK 100
RWA 2-22
- HSK 63
F 5-4 R F 5-4 R SA F 5-4 R SA PLV 01 AG 90
150 310 820 150 310 825 150 310 830 150 310 910 150 310 900
4.000 4.000 4.000 12.000 till 12.000
1-5 3 2 8-9 2-9
Continuously adjustable fixed fixed Continuously adjustable  Continuously adjustable
 vane motor with swash plate drive Reciprocating piston Reciprocating
3 3 3 6 till 6
rear rear rear rear rear
960 960 960 1200 1.900
001 366 505 001 366 505 001 366 505 001 974 552 001 974 552
 Type designation
 Order number
 Stroke rate [ min -1]:
 Stroke length [ mm ]:
 Drive type
 Tool mounting hole max. [ mm ]:
 Exhaust air direction
 Weight [ g ]:
 Matching hose unit
1�
Oscillating drives
AG 90
The following pneumatic tools
from the BIAX Pneumatic Tools